STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th L egislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS
Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 5, 2008 - Tuesday 23rd Day Regular Session
2nd Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1545 f Workers comp death benefit CL DP8 RUL
ESHB 1873 f Wrongful injury or desth JUDI DP2S7 DNP4 APP
HB 2088 f Foster care ELCS DPS6 DNPO APP
HB 2438 f Cougar hunting pilot project AGNR DPS10 DNP3 RUL
HB 2449 § Child care center employees CL DPS5 DNP3 APP
HB 2528 f Higher education employment HE DPS7 DNP3 APP
HB 2541 Condominium associations JuDI DPS11 RUL
HB 2548 f UW at Everett HE DPA8 DNP2 APP
HB 2552 Children's mental health ELCS DPS5 DNP2 APP
HB 2575 f Fire sprinkler systems LG DPS7 RUL
HB 2577 Concurrency requirements LG DP4 DNP3 RUL
HB 2631 f Regulatory assistance office SGTA DPS8 APPG
HB 2637 f Criminal case records JuDI DP11 RUL
HB 2639 Renewabl e resources LG DPS6 DNP1 RUL
HB 2641 f Edu performance agreements HE DPA10 RUL
HB 2648 f Campus safety and security HE DPS9 w/oRecl APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2654

2674 f

2679 %

2693

2698

2704 f

2705 f

2707 f

2722 f

2752

2760

2779 f

2821 f

2823 f

2824 f

2832

2836

2846 f

2854 f

2859

2871 f

2881

2885

2897

2907 f

2920 f

Mental health services
Counselor credentialing
Students in foster care
Long-term care workers
Teen pregnancy prevention
Vehicular assault/homicide
Vehicular homicide
Frequent flier programs
Achievement gap

Aeria search and rescue
Children's rights/dependency
Huckleberries

Parental rights hearings
Willapa harbor oysters
Hours of labor for nurses
Basic education

DV/animal protection

Adoptive children placement

Countywide policy compliance

M assage therapist licensing
Sm scal e prospecting/mining
Practice of dentistry
Geoduck harvesters

Public assistance

Operating agreements

Eminent domain info pamphl et

HCW DPS13

HCW DPS13

ED DP9

HCW DP10 DNP3

HCW DPS7 DNP6

JuDI DP11

JUDI DPS11

CL DPS5 DNP3

ED DPS9

JUDI DPS11

ELCS DPS7

AGNR DPS13

ELCS DP7

AGNR DPS12 DNP1

CL DPS6 DNP2

ED DP9

JUDI DPS11

ELCS DPSO

LG DPS4 DNP3

HCW DPS13

AGNR DPS13

HCW DPS13

CL DPS8

ELCS DP6 DNP1

HCW DPS13

JuDI DP11

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

2950

2963 f

2985

2996 f

3002 f

3036

3047 f

3054 f

3071

3088

3101 f

3106

3129

3145

3181

3187

3200

3201

3206 f

3218

3220

3230 f

3255 f

3263

3306

4009

Concurrency and impact fees

WSU collective bargaining
Local public works
Antifreeze products
Arbitration to bargaining

WA state quality award

Higher edu course materials

Heritage and arts programs
Condominium statutes
Dental assistant education
International services
Integrated pest mgmt
College credit

Foster parent licensing
PFD board of directors
Adopted children

County cemetery district
Fire protection service
Annual econ impact report
Ferry vessels

Raffles

Shoreline mgmt act notice
Workers' comp coverage
Dual credit strategic plan
Electronic learning

Taiwan in world health org

LG DP7

CL DP5 DNP3

CEDT DPA9

CL DPS8

CL DPS8

LG DP7

HE DPA8 DNP2

CEDT DP6 DNP3

HOUS DPS7

HCW DP13

CEDT DP9

AGNR DP13

ED DPS9

ELCS DPS6 w/oRecl

LG DP7

ELCS DPS7

LG DP7

LG DP7

CEDT DP9

TR DPS22 DNP4

CL DP8

LG DP7

CL DPS8

HE DP10

HE DPS10

HCW DP11 DNP1

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

RUL

RUL

FIN

RUL

APPE

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPE

APPE

RUL



HIM 4029 Marine conservation AGNR DP13 RUL



