STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2008 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee										
February	5, 2008 - "	•	3rd Day Supplemental	Regular Session						
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED										
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>						
НВ	1545 f	Workers' comp death benefit	CL DP8	RUL						
ESHB	1873 f	Wrongful injury or death	JUDI DP2S7 DNP4	APP						
НВ	2088 f	Foster care	ELCS DPS6 DNP0	APP						
НВ	2438 f	Cougar hunting pilot project	AGNR DPS10 DNP3	RUL						
НВ	2449 f	Child care center employees	CL DPS5 DNP3	APP						
НВ	2528 f	Higher education employment	HE DPS7 DNP3	APP						
НВ	2541	Condominium associations	JUDI DPS11	RUL						
НВ	2548 f	UW at Everett	HE DPA8 DNP2	APP						
НВ	2552	Children's mental health	ELCS DPS5 DNP2	APP						
НВ	2575 f	Fire sprinkler systems	LG DPS7	RUL						
НВ	2577	Concurrency requirements	LG DPS4 DNP3	RUL						
НВ	2631 f	Regulatory assistance office	SGTA DPS8	APPG						
НВ	2637 f	Criminal case records	JUDI DP11	RUL						
НВ	2639	Renewable resources	LG DPS6 DNP1	RUL						
НВ	2641 f	Edu performance agreements	HE DPA10	RUL						
НВ	2648 f	Campus safety and security	HE DPS9 w/oRec1	APP						

НВ	2654	Mental health services	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2674 f	Counselor credentialing	HCW DPS13	APP
НВ	2679 \$	Students in foster care	ED DP9	APP
НВ	2693	Long-term care workers	HCW DP10 DNP3	APP
НВ	2698	Teen pregnancy prevention	HCW DPS7 DNP6	RUL
НВ	2704 f	Vehicular assault/homicide	JUDI DP11	APP
НВ	2705 f	Vehicular homicide	JUDI DPS11	APP
НВ	2707 f	Frequent flier programs	CL DPS5 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2722 f	Achievement gap	ED DPS9	APP
НВ	2752	Aerial search and rescue	JUDI DPS11	RUL
НВ	2760	Children's rights/dependency	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ	2779 f	Huckleberries	AGNR DPS13	RUL
НВ	2821 f	Parental rights hearings	ELCS DP7	RUL
НВ	2823 f	Willapa harbor oysters	AGNR DPS12 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2824 f	Hours of labor for nurses	CL DPS6 DNP2	APP
НВ	2832	Basic education	ED DP9	APP
НВ	2836	DV/animal protection	JUDI DPS11	RUL
НВ	2846 f	Adoptive children placement	ELCS DPS0	APP
НВ	2854 f	Countywide policy compliance	LG DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2859	Massage therapist licensing	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2871 f	Sm scale prospecting/mining	AGNR DPS13	RUL
НВ	2881	Practice of dentistry	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2885	Geoduck harvesters	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	2897	Public assistance	ELCS DP6 DNP1	APP
НВ	2907 f	Operating agreements	HCW DPS13	APP
НВ	2920 f	Eminent domain info pamphlet	JUDI DP11	RUL

НВ	2950	Concurrency and impact fees	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	2963 f	WSU collective bargaining	CL DP5 DNP3	APP
НВ	2985	Local public works	CEDT DPA9	RUL
НВ	2996 f	Antifreeze products	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	3002 f	Arbitration to bargaining	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	3036	WA state quality award	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	3047 f	Higher edu course materials	HE DPA8 DNP2	RUL
НВ	3054 f	Heritage and arts programs	CEDT DP6 DNP3	FIN
НВ	3071	Condominium statutes	HOUS DPS7	RUL
НВ	3088	Dental assistant education	HCW DP13	RUL
НВ	3101 f	International services	CEDT DP9	FIN
НВ	3106	Integrated pest mgmt	AGNR DP13	RUL
НВ	3129	College credit	ED DPS9	APPE
НВ	3145	Foster parent licensing	ELCS DPS6 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	3181	PFD board of directors	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	3187	Adopted children	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ	3200	County cemetery district	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	3201	Fire protection service	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	3206 f	Annual econ impact report	CEDT DPS9	RUL
НВ	3218	Ferry vessels	TR DPS22 DNP4	RUL
НВ	3220	Raffles	CL DP8	RUL
НВ	3230 f	Shoreline mgmt act notice	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	3255 f	Workers' comp coverage	CL DPS8	RUL
НВ	3263	Dual credit strategic plan	HE DP10	APPE
НВ	3306	Electronic learning	HE DPS10	APPE
НЈМ	4009	Taiwan in world health org	HCW DP11 DNP1	RUL

AGNR DP13